3. Bezirksrundenwettkampf im Rhonradturnen

am 23.11.2024 in Miltenberg

Siegerliste Mini-Bambini

1.

Einzelwertung Bambini

1.

TuS Aschaffenburg-Damm
Luan Clausmeier

Pkt. 4,95 SW:

TuS Aschaffenburg-Leider
Cheyenne Gamen

Pkt. 4,80 SW:

TV Miltenberg
Lina Mustafaev

Pkt. 4,70 SW: 0,6

a.k.
Emilja Mann

Pkt. 2,70 Sw: 0,8

Luan Clausmeier
2. Noemi Schenker
2 Cheyenne Gamen

Noemi Schenker

Leo Hufnagel

Clara Eichler

Antonia Voit

1,6

1,6

0,4

0,2

Marlene Blank

Pkt. 4,40 SW:

Svea Janssen

Pkt. 3,70 SW:

Anna Frst

Pkt. 3,95 SW:

0

Pkt. 0,00 SW:

TuS Aschaffenburg-Damm
TuS Aschaffenburg-Damm
TuS Aschaffenburg-Leider

1,0

0,2

0,4

0,0

Emma Bialas

Pkt. 3,90

SW:

Leonie Volkl

Pkt. 3,15

SW:

Veronika Voit

Pkt. 2,65

0
Pkt. 0,00

Pkt.
4,95
4,80
4,80

SW:

SW:

SwW
1,2
1,6
1,6

14,15
1,0
12,90
0,4
12,70
0,2
5,30

0,0



